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Player

Lillge, Scott
Visocky, Ross
Schwarz, Paul
Woods, Tiger
Hoewisch, Dean
De La Cruz, Lorenzo
Timm, Tim
Huettl, Todd
Mattson, Keary
Schmidt, Mike
Bennett, Brandon
Jens, Jim
Jelinek, Josh
Schwarz, Wes
Stege, Ben
Carew, Kris
Kiesgen, Kyle
Meyer, Brian
Relien, Mike
Porter, Jack
Bauer, Travis
Ringlien, John
Moe, Dave
Schober, Matt
Cattanach, Brent
Dahlstrom, Dennis
Hetzel, Mike
Lorig, Bob

Huhn, Pete
Porter, Shayne
Spoerl, Ed

Van Elsen, Jamie
Johnson, Mike
Barwick, Scott
Birling, Dusty
Bouzek, Chuck
Bray, Mike
Campbell, Greg
Graichen, Jeff
Huhn, Pat

Total
Prize$
360.00
226.66
155.83

97.50

89.00

80.00

70.83

58.50

58.50

53.34

50.00

50.00
45.50
42.50
42.50
40.00

40.00

40.00

39.00

31.17

28.33

26.66

26.00

26.00

19.50

19.50

19.50

19.50

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

14.17

Prize$
Evt7

42.50

42.50

19.50
53.34

26.66

19.50
19.50
19.50

2023 Fall League

Skins Game Results
Prize$

Prize$ Prize$
Evt 6 Evt 5
40.00 160.00
28.33
78.00
28.33
19.50
39.00
42.50
42.50
40.00
14.17
19.50
14.17

Evt 4

19.50

19.50

39.00
17.00

17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00

Prize$ Prize$
Evt 3 Evt 2
40.00 80.00
56.66

85.00

39.00
40.00
39.00

26.00
28.33

26.00

26.00

10/26/23

Prize$
Evt 1

40.00
170.00

50.00

40.00

50.00
50.00

40.00
40.00



Pos

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Player

Jens, Todd
Kusabulski, Jason
Lillge, Mitch
Lorge, Dan
Louison, Bud
Mattson, Josh
Nicholson, Jim
O'Neil, Jerry
Paalman, Harold
Paalman, Neal
Pankow, Rick
Pankow, Scott
Pittman, Ray
Riehl, Chad
Schober, John
Schultz, Don
White, Jim
Younger, Paul

Total
Prize$

Prize$
Evt7

Prize$
Evt 6

2023 Fall League
Skins Game Results

Prize$
Evt 5

Prize$
Evt 4

Prize$
Evt 3

Prize$
Evt 2

Prize$
Evt 1

10/26/23
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Skins Game Results
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Skins Game Results



